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2019

Mme n npesnme
[aHka Nasnosuh
bypah Masnosuh
Jbybuua Aumutpujesnh
Mauwa CrojaHosuh
Mwunka Edpemos
Mwuxajno fypnesuh
Hepa CrojaHoBuMh
Tapa LseTkosuh
Teopopa Muropujesuh
YHa Hososuh
YHa CTtojaHoBuMh

2017/2016

Mme n npesnme
AHa lonybosuh

[aTtym pohetrba
01.03.2019
23.04.2019
24.04.2019
11.05.2019
17.08.2019
03.08.2019
18.03.2019
15.05.2019
18.09.2019
29.09.2019
18.03.2019

[Jatym poherba
12.08.2016
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NANTYUR
rOAMLITE AELE
2019/2018

Mme n npesume
AHhena Mubkosuh
Arpa Mapkosuh
BorpgaH AumuTpujesuh
Byk Puctuh
BykaH Hukonuh
BykaH Hukonuh
laBpuno Mutposuh
Bhophe Musmkosuh
JoBaH Monybosuh
Kcenwja Masuh
Mwuna ¥Kusuh
MwuHa CuHrypunosuh
Mwuxajno Togoposuh
HukonunHa CraHkosuh
Codumja Mutuh
CredaH LigeTkoBuh
Tapa Unuh

NANYUR
rOAULWITE AELE
2016/2015
Mme n npesnme

[atym pohema
28.08.2018
10.04.2018
04.01.2019
16.05.2018
26.10.2018
26.10.2018
10.01.2019
18.05.2018
17.09.2018
06.02.2019
15.11.2018
11.05.2018
01.01.2019
02.07.2018
02.04.2018
09.01.2019
13.08.2018

[Jatym pohera
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2018/2017
MUme n npesnme
Bowko Jespemosuh
Wnwnja lyukosuh
NeHka 3ppaskosuh
Mwxaunno LWanH
Hatanuja Crojusbkosuh

2015/2014
Nme 1 npesnme

[atym pohema
28.02.2018
07.02.2018
20.06.2017
14.12.2017
17.12.2017

[atym poherva



